

N G PHILLIPS ST 020 P-27-17S-28E 30-015-21000-00-00
 Inspection Date Type Inspection Inspector Violation? *Significant Non-Compliance? Corrective Action Due By: Inspection No.
 10/28/2002 Routine/Periodic Mike Bratcher Yes No 11/29/2002 iMLB0230145776
 Comments on Inspection: Well sign is faded and needs re-lettered or replaced. Violation Rule 103.

N G PHILLIPS ST 023 I-27-17S-28E 30-015-23019-00-00
 Inspection Date Type Inspection Inspector Violation? *Significant Non-Compliance? Corrective Action Due By: Inspection No.
 10/28/2002 Routine/Periodic Mike Bratcher Yes No 11/29/2002 iMLB0230150678
 Comments on Inspection: Well sign faded. Needs re-lettered or replaced. Violation Rule 103.

N G PHILLIPS ST 024 H-27-17S-28E 30-015-23554-00-00
 Inspection Date Type Inspection Inspector Violation? *Significant Non-Compliance? Corrective Action Due By: Inspection No.
 10/28/2002 Routine/Periodic Mike Bratcher Yes No 11/29/2002 iMLB0230151459
 Comments on Inspection: Leaks at well head has allowed area surrounding well to become oil contaminated. Violation Rule 13 and Rule 116.

N G PHILLIPS ST 026 H-27-17S-28E 30-015-23717-00-00
 Inspection Date Type Inspection Inspector Violation? *Significant Non-Compliance? Corrective Action Due By: Inspection No.
 10/28/2002 Routine/Periodic Mike Bratcher Yes No 11/29/2002 iMLB0230148118
 Comments on Inspection: Well sign incorrectly lists well in section 7. Well is in section 27. Violation Rule 103. Leaks have caused oil contamination at well head. Violation Rule 13 and Rule 116.

N G PHILLIPS ST 027 I-27-17S-28E 30-015-23736-00-00
 Inspection Date Type Inspection Inspector Violation? *Significant Non-Compliance? Corrective Action Due By: Inspection No.
 10/28/2002 Routine/Periodic Mike Bratcher Yes No 11/29/2002 iMLB0230147749
 Comments on Inspection: Well sign incorrectly lists well in section 7. Well is in section 27. Violation Rule 103.

N G PHILLIPS ST 028 H-27-17S-28E 30-015-23742-00-00
 Inspection Date Type Inspection Inspector Violation? *Significant Non-Compliance? Corrective Action Due By: Inspection No.
 10/28/2002 Routine/Periodic Mike Bratcher Yes No 11/29/2002 iMLB0230150809
 Comments on Inspection: Well sign incorrectly lists well in section 7. Well is in section 27. Violation Rule 103.

Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter and your efforts in helping to protect our environment and the infra-structure of the oil and gas industry.

Sincerely,

Oil Conservation Division, District II

Note: Information in Detail Section comes directly from field inspector data entries - not all blanks will contain data.
 *Significant Non-Compliance events are reported directly to the EPA, Region VI, Dallas, Texas.